PN : PAC-E92009 (PAC)
L free : 39.3mm
L solid : 16.6mm
D top : 28.6mm
D bottom : 28.6mm
D wire : 3.6mm
H wire : 3.6mm
mass : 28gr
images :
documentation :
info : default quality
length FORCE
40.4mm 00kg
39.0mm 04kg
38.0mm 07kg
37.0mm 09kg
36.0mm 12kg
35.0mm 15kg
34.0mm 18kg
33.0mm 22kg
32.0mm 25kg
31.0mm 28kg
30.0mm 31kg
29.0mm 35kg
28.0mm 38kg
27.0mm 42kg
26.0mm 45kg
25.0mm 49kg
24.0mm 53kg
23.0mm 57kg
22.0mm 61kg
21.0mm 65kg
20.0mm 69kg
19.0mm 73kg
18.0mm 77kg
PAC-E92009 valve spring details | CAT CAMS performance camshafts http://www.catcams.com/products/valvesprings/details.aspx?VIEW_...
1 of 1 07/02/2013 08:31